Monitorler

15

15

15

15

15

23

27

15

14

23.

23.

23.

Uriin

8 HP 524SF 94C17AA 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

PORTATIF

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS FHD

.6" MSI PRO MP161 E2U 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT

8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-B200S HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

HP 527SF 94F44AA 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

.6" ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHV 5 MS 60 HZ MONITOR

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS DP USB-
C

Marka

Hp

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Dahua

Dahua

Asus

Hp

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

198,45

208,95

250,95

261,45

313,95

156,45

162,75

173,25

177,45

229,95

257,25

313,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



16" ASUS ZENSCREEN TOUCH MB16AMTR MONITOR

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS FHD

15.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C

15.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

14 ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

15.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

408,45

418,95

450,45

481,95

628,95

660,45

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD



